	A 1000	ENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97204
IM. No. 166-DEED CREATING AN ESTATE BY THE ENTIRETY-Husband to Wife or Wife to	Vol	mg/_Page15404 (3)
		Wilee .
DEED CREATING ESTATE B DEED CREATING ESTATE B KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That (hereinafter called the grantor), the deration hereinafter stated, has bargained and sold and b nto Dorothy J. Miles n undivided one-half of the following described real proper Lot 7 and 8, Block 3, Buena Vista Addition plat thereof on file in the office of the Vacated Crater Street adjacent thereto.	ty situate in K1	the hereinafter named, for the con- loes grant, bargain, sell and convey (herein called the grantee), amath County, Oregon, to-wit: the official
		51051
together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments	DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE nts, and appurtenal	nces thereunto belonging or in anywise
together with all and singular the tenements, nereutaning appertaining; TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said undivided one-hai		arty unto the said grantee forever.
appertaining; TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said undivided one-hai The above named grantor retains a like undivided of The above named grantor retains a like undivided of	If of said real prope	property and it is the intent and pur-
The shove named glamo, term	tod an estate of	
pose of this instrument to create and there hereby is creat to said real property. The true and actual consideration paid for this tr @However, the actual consideration consists of or inclu where the interpret of condicate which). ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the	ansfer, stated in ter	ms of dollars, is without which i
The true and actual consideration paid for tinclu	des other property	or value given of 1
(However, the actual consideration consists of the sentence between the back of the		
the whole consideration (August 🥥	$(O \rho)$
WITNESS grantor's nand this Contract DE-	have	CAMILOS
INET PILMENT WILLOOT ALLOW ATION OF APPLICABLE LAND	Travis A. Mil	es Miles
THIS INSTITUTES INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATING OR ACCEPTING SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATING OR ACCEPTING USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT AND REGULATIONS. AND ALL TO THE THIS INSTRUMENT AND ALL TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. COUNTY, PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.		
PROPERTY' SHOULD CHECK WITH THE REPROVED USES.) 55.	August, 19.91
STATE OF OF COUNTY County of Klamath STATE OF OF COV; County of Klamath Personally appeared the above named Travis who is known to me to be the spouse of the grantee in the who is known to me to be the spouse of the grantee in the	A. Miles	1lodged the foregoing instrume
Personally appeared the above named if the stantee in the	e above deed and	acknowledged the terry
to be his voluntary act and deed. Before me:	put My C	ommission expires: 12 19.92
Notary Public	tor Uregoin-hily co	
(OFFICIAL SEAL)		STATE OF OREGON,
Travis A. Miles		County of
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		
Dorothy J. Miles		
		at
(1) A second se second second s second second sec second second sec	SPACE RESERVED	In DOUR/ 1001/
		15434 or as ree/ me/ me
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	FOR	page154.34 of as loop in 3290
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS		page154.34 or as recontrol of ment/microfilm/reception No3290 ment/microfilm/reception No3290
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Affer recording return to: Mr. & Mrs. Miles	FOR	page
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Affer recording return to: Mr. & Mrs. Miles	FOR	page
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: Mr. & Mrs. Miles 764 Wocas Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	FOR RECORDER'S USE	page154.34 of as 100/103290 ment/microfilm/reception No3290 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal County affixed. EvelynBiehn,CountyCle
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Affer recording return to: Mr. & Mrs. Miles	FOR RECORDER'S USE	page154.34 of as 100/103290 ment/microfilm/reception No3290 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal County affixed. EvelynBiehn,CountyCle
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS After recording return to: Mr. & Mrs. Miles 764 Wocas Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	FOR RECORDER'S USE	page

.....

ļi, et al